
MERCHANDISE ORDER FORM 
FAX TO: 213-483-7171 

OR CALL IT IN TO: 213-483-8050

NAME:

ADDRESS-CITY-STATE-ZIP:

PHONE:

704 SOUTH ALVARADO STREET  |  LOS ANGELES, CA 90057

CREDIT CARD NUMBER:

GIFT? INCLUDE RECIPIENT AND ADDRESS INFO:

NAME ON CARD:

EXPIRATION DATE:

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

3-DIGIT SECURITY (CVV) CODE FROM BACK OF CARD:

REVISED DECEMBER 2021

QTY I T E M PRICE

LANGER’S HAT ONE SIZE FITS MOST

$25.00

LANGER’S SHIRT (BLACK) QTY EA.

LANGER’S SHIRT (BLACK) QTY EA.  XXL 
 M  L  XL 

 XXL 
 M  L  XL 

LANGER’S APRON ONE SIZE FITS MOST

$27.50

$25.00
$27.50

$20.00

$30.00

QTY I T E M PRICE

LANGER’S GOLF TOWEL

$15.00

LANGER’S MOUSEPAD

LANGER’S HUELL HOWSER SPECIAL DVD

LANGER’S TITLEIST PRO V1 GOLF BALLS (SLEEVE of 3)

LANGER’S TITLEIST PRO V1 GOLF BALLS (BOX of 12)

$20.00
$75.00

$7.50

$25.00

SUBTOTAL

SHIPPING - ALL ORDERS

GRAND TOTAL

$10.00

LANGER’S SHIRT (ILLUS.) QTY EA.

LANGER’S SHIRT (ILLUS.) QTY EA.

$25.00
 XXL 
 M  L  XL 

$27.50

LANGER’S SHIRT (DODGERS) QTY EA.

LANGER’S SHIRT (DODGERS) QTY EA.


