

704 SOUTH ALVARADO STREET | LOS ANGELES, CA 90057

## MERCHANDISE ORDER FORM

FAX TO: 213-483-7171

OR CALL IT IN TO: 213-483-8050

NAME:		PHONE:
ADDRESS-CITY-STATE-ZIP:		
GIFT? INCLUDE RECIPIENT AND ADDRESS INFO:		
CREDIT CARD NUMBER:		
NAME ON CARD:		
EXPIRATION DATE:	3-DIGIT SECURITY (CV	V) CODE FROM BACK OF CARD:

QTY	ITEM		PRICE
	LANGER'S HAT ONE SIZE FITS MOST		\$20.00
	LANGER'S SHIRT (BLACK) QTY EA.	M L XL	\$ <b>25.00</b>
	LANGER'S SHIRT (BLACK) QTY EA.	XXL	<sup>5</sup> 27.50
	LANGER'S SHIRT (ILLUS.) QTY EA.	M L XL	§ <b>25.00</b>
	LANGER'S SHIRT (ILLUS.) QTY EA.	XXL	<b>527.50</b>
	LANGER'S SHIRT (DODGERS) QTY EA.	M L XL	\$25.00
	LANGER'S SHIRT (DODGERS) QTY EA.	XXL	<sup>5</sup> 27.50
	LANGER'S APRON ONE SIZE FITS MOST		\$30.00

QTY	ITEM	PRICE
	LANGER'S MOUSEPAD	<sup>5</sup> 7.50
	LANGER'S HUELL HOWSER SPECIAL DVD	<sup>s</sup> 15.00
	LANGER'S TITLEIST PRO V1 GOLF BALLS (SLEEVE of 3)	\$20.00
	LANGER'S TITLEIST PRO V1 GOLF BALLS (BOX of 12)	<sup>\$</sup> 75.00
	LANGER'S GOLF TOWEL	\$25.00

SUBTOTAL	
SHIPPING - ALL ORDERS	\$10.00
GRAND TOTAL	